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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

Govi Total Return Index

GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 02/02/2023 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 02/02/2023 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 02/02/2023 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 02/02/2023 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 02/02/2023 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 02/02/2023 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 8 0.00
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GOVI On 03/11/2022
GOVI On 02/02/2023
GOVI On 02/02/2023
GOVI On 03/11/2022
GOVI On 03/11/2022
GOVI On 02/02/2023
GOVI On 02/02/2023

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023

R2030 Bond Future

2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022

R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023

Govl
GOV
GovI
Govi
Govi
GOV
Govl

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

11.45
11.45

Put
Put

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

17
17
17
17

1

1

50

50

50

50

50

50
125
125
325
325
450
450
490
490
1,427
1,427

NNDNDN

N

383
383
400
400
1,620
1,620

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 03/11/2022
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023

R2040 Bond Future

2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

3,000
3,000
5,403
5,403

38
38
38
38

1,436

1,436

1,436

1,436

1,474

1,474

1,474

1,474

1,474

1,474

1,474

1,474

41
41
41
41
46
46
46
46
53
53
53
53
55
55
55
55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 03/11/2022
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023
2040 On 02/02/2023

R213 Bond Future
R213 On 02/02/2023

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell

74

74

74

74
121
121
121
121
129
129
129
129
145
145
150
150
150
150
199
199
199
199
343
343
343
343
642
642
642
642
919
919
919
919
2,917
2,917
2,917
2,917
2,917
2,917
2,917
2,917

750

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

R213 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Buy 750 0.00
R214 Bond Future

R214 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Buy 340 0.00
R214 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Sell 340 0.00
Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover: 41,151 0.00
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